CONTACT INFORMATION
Mining Records Curator
Arizona Geological Survey
416 W. Congress St., Suite 100
Tucson, Arizona 85701
602-771-1601

http:/ /www.azgs.az.gov
inquiries@azgs.az.gov

The following file is part of the JABA, Inc. Tombstone Mining Records
ACCESS STATEMENT

These digitized collections are accessible for purposes of education and research. We
have indicated what we know about copyright and rights of privacy, publicity, or
trademark. Due to the nature of archival collections, we are not always able to identify
this information. We are eager to hear from any rights owners, so that we may obtain
accurate information. Upon request, we will remove material from public view while we
address a rights issue.

CONSTRAINTS STATEMENT

The Arizona Geological Survey does not claim to control all rights for all materials in its
collection. These rights include, but are not limited to: copyright, privacy rights, and
cultural protection rights. The User hereby assumes all responsibility for obtaining any
rights to use the material in excess of “fair use.”

The Survey makes no intellectual property claims to the products created by individual
authors in the manuscript collections, except when the author deeded those rights to the
Survey or when those authors were employed by the State of Arizona and created
intellectual products as a function of their official duties. The Survey does maintain
property rights to the physical and digital representations of the works.

QUALITY STATEMENT

The Arizona Geological Survey is not responsible for the accuracy of the records,
information, or opinions that may be contained in the files. The Survey collects, catalogs,
and archives data on mineral properties regardless of its views of the veracity or
accuracy of those data.



Volume 7, Book 35

Tombstone Q)
Mining District -~

Cochise County -~
Arizona
Zebra Prospect

AZ State Land
Prospecting Permits
(1981, 1987-1993)

Copy 1 of 2







\\\ ERERGY RESERVES GROUP
]

Mincerals xploration Department

PROJECT DATA

Da L(_.mmi tted  AUG,.S5,.1981_ .. ___ Location sec, 27,28,29,33..634,120S,R23E
Cochise County, Arizona

l.atest Update

Project_ . ' zEBRA _ . Commodity __ Gold/Silver
Fxploration AFE { Pending

Acquisition AFE# Pending

Current AFE or Budget 5__11,000?..,; ___Exp.AFE $__6,_ODO_* ________ __Acq.AYE $ »5_’()0(};*' o
Current Expenditures $__241.25j _____ _Expl. § 2,000 Acq. § 125 L
PlQVlOUS Proj. E\andlLUleS $ -0 = Expl. $ _  _0- - Acq. 5 _p- o
Fotal Pro_]ect Costs $ C. Expl. $ ..~~~ MAeq. $
Acreage: Feé/State NGQMAX_Z;EEL__;_MHMHFfOSS_NAX“2,355"Lv“"mp]aim5 —0- o
Annual Rentals: 1st Year $#%% -—0- " 72nd Year $  _0-__ 3rd Year $-“h;ﬁjQ:Wf___

Work Commitments: 1st Year $MAX 23,550 2nd Year $pyax 23_,5750_'__31‘d Year $MAYX 47,100 _
Assessment: .__C]ai.ms X $100 =A$ . _per year _ Due Date

Project Description: These funds will be used for geaelogical salaries,expenses,assays,
fil?’ fees and advance rentals on the Zebra Prsopect. Anomalous to ore grade gold has been
discOVered within jasperoids developed within altered Paleozoic limestones and shales.

e

J F - M A M od J
Schedule ( ) 1 I l___l,,_,ﬂ__l_*&a;-_.z;;é ' S g 0 - N : D -
) 11,000
Budget.: 1 T 1 ¥ ¥ T ? T X 3
: 20 40 50 - 60 70 80 ] 0 100 Ho] QQ
Completion: I 1 I — ¥ 1 T I 5 —

Comments: x Pendmg

* Some or all of these funds will be spent pending results of the state of
Arizona's drawing for sucessful applicant.
**% The first two years of rental payments ($1/acre) are paid in advance when the

permit is granted. These funds are covered in the acquisition AFE. -
N i

Snbrutted by: 7// ) . Approved Expl.
Approved by : %/4/ ———Dist+ GLOlOngt 4
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ask Description:

J F M A

Project

___ZEBRA_ - _ ff._____Pending

File and pay rentals on 2355 acres of Arizona state leases.

M J J A S (0] N D
Schedule [ 1 1 1 | ] I .~ | I 31 I ] ]
// $150 $5000 ‘
Budget $ % N I 1 1 I ] | | 1 ? I
" & 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
Completion: R IRRA | 1 I | ] | | | ] |
Comments:
- Task Description:
Ceologically map and sample the Zebra Prospect.
_ J E M A M J J A S (0} N D
‘ Schedule - [ I 1 1 | | 5% sarns I | I 1 ] 1
r s 2,000 $6,000
i ‘Budget $ '«5:@%&@&555&%%%3*3 T 1 1 I i 1 1
% 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 30 100 1o 120
.omp]_etion: Err ==l R RS | I I 1] I [ I D R
Commentsz: R
Task Description:
J F M A M J J A S N D
Schedule ( I S | I 1 I I | I I ]
Budget § [ l —— I I I I I I ]
% 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
Completion: [ I | | ] I I I i | I I ]
Coﬁments: : ' .
()
000002
. ) A
Personnel Schedule:
§ F M A M J J A s N D
ql.Ck Renn C I I —3 i B - R S I | ] I I I )
ary Post C I T ] 1 I ] S e W 1 T I )
MaryLou Leonard— T 1 I | I I | o | I I 1 -
Equ?pment Schedule: F M A M J J A s N 5
Vehicle 817 C I I T | B I« B = S I > I I I | ]
Vehicle 634 r 1 1 I I 1 1 R == S . T I I ]
o (- T 1 1 1 1 [ N -4 S S 1 I ]
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(_Ariznnn
State Wand Bepartment

EVAN MECHAM 1624 WEST ADAMS

OFFICE OF

GOVERNOR STATE LAND COMMISSIONER

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007

September 9, 1987

Mr. Lee Halterman
Minsearch, Inc.

11930 Menaul! NEj Suite 112
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Re: Renewal of Prospecting Permit #08-90382
T20S, R23E, Section 28

Dear Mr. Halterman:

With regard to your proposed Plan of Operation for the referenced permit, I have
reviewed your file and determined that a field inspection is necessary prior to

granting approval for the work to proceed.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the above letterhead address, or

by phone at (602) 255-4628.
542 §e2%

Sincerely,

g 4 /f) / ."’// 4 ‘ A ’:) *f\‘j\v K‘é N

Pali. Fl. Faeird it -~ D0
b . L [)9<¢:‘ - \3 /V\[ o
. M(d- e >EL wa' e :!./\..
Dale M. Fournier

Natural Resource Manager ,C) N \/‘WJ baff
Nonrenewable Resources & Mineral Section

DMF:rs
I~/
ce:File } /’W CeENL

g 5ee7

1p1e west Adams
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Starting Dates for General Permits - Oct. 1987 to Present:

The Amerind Foundation, Inc.
Attn: Dr. Anne Woosley, Dir.
P.0. Box 248

Dragoon, AZ 85609

(602) 586-3666

University of Nevada

Attn: Dr. Kevin Rafferty
Div. of Anthro Studies
Environmental Research Ctr.
4505 Ss. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89154

(702) 739-3743

Cultural & Environmental Systems, Inc.
Attn: Laurie V. Slawson

P.0. Box 2324

Tucson, AZ 85702-2324

(602) 622-2782

Deborah Hendorf Johnson (Individual)
10211 S. 43rd Place

Phoenix, AZ 85044

(602) 893-0334

Gutierrez-Palmenberg, Inc.
Attn: James M. Smithwick
2958 W. Clarendon Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85017

(602) 234-0696

Arizona State Museum (CRMD)

Attn: Ms. Lynn S. Teague *T)r.ﬁsbhA
University of Arizona '
Tucson, AZ 85721
(602) 621-4795

Museum of Northern Arizona T
Attn: Daniel Howard

Rt. &4, Box 720

Flagstaff, Az 86001

(602) 774-52i1

Dames & Moore (WIRTH Environmental)
Attn: A.E. (Gene) Rogge

7500 N. Dreamy Draw Dr., #145
Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 371-1110

Pt

iy
o A

- .

O T
Dowyla ¢ A&
Skl‘-— Moy - ,,'/\ﬁo

e

87-49

10/9/87

87-51

10/23/87

87-52

11/10/87

87-53
11/18/87

87-54

12/1/87

88-1

88-2 - 3l

1/1/88

88-5

1/5/88
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Soil Systems, Inc.

Attn: Cory Dale Breternitz, Pres.
1029 North lst St.

Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) 253-4938

Institute for American Research
Attn: William H. Doelle, Director
245 S, Plumer - Suite 14

Tucson, AZ 85719

(602) 622-6663

Plateau Mountain Desert Research
Attn: Dr. Donald E. Weaver, Jr.
P.0O. Box 3463

Flagstaff, AZ 86003

(602) 779-3274

Bureau of Reclamation, AZ Projects
Attn: Thomas R. Lincoln

P.0. Box 9980

Phoenix, AZ 85068

(602) 870-6762

Archaeological Consulting Services
Atton: Dr. Richard W. Effland, Jr.,
4216 S, 36th Place

Phoenix, AZ 85040

(602) 838-0665

X(Anthropological Resource Center

Attn: John E. Douglas, Instructor
Cochise College

Douglas, AZ 85607

(602) 364-7943

Dept. of Geology

Attn: Dr. Michael Morales, Curator
Museum of Northern Arizona

Rt. 4, Box 720

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

(602) 774-5211

Arizona Western College

Attn: John Dewey, Prof. Anthropolo
P.0O. Box 929

Yuma, AZ 85364

(602) 726-1000, EX 676

Pres.

T)‘uAL-LﬂASQ{“

gy

88-6

1/26/88

88-7

1/22/88

88-10

2/2/88

88-11

2/5/88

88-12

2/5/88

88-13

2/8/88

88-14

2/11/88

88-15

2/29/88
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John R. Dewey, M.A.
Prof. of Anthropology
2027 Magnolia Ave,
Yuma, AZ 85364

(602) 783-2021

SWCA, Inc.

Attn: Steven Carothers, Pres,
5620 N. Kolb, #100

Tucson, AZ 85715

(602) 577-8400

RECON

Attn: Dr. Susan M. Hector, Director,
Cultural Resources

1276 Morena Blvd,

San Diego, CA 92110

(619) 275-3732

Carolyn K. Dennis (Individual)
P.0O. Box 2400 .

Camp Verde, AZ 86322

(602) 567-2121

BRW, Inc,

Attn: G, Joseph Hudak

2700 N. Central Ave., Suite 1000
Phoenix, AZ 85004

(602) .........

Northern Ariz. Archaeological Services
Attn: Anne R. Baldwin/J. Bremer

2902 N. Schevene Blvd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

(602) 526-5379

J.F. Sato and Associates, Inc.
Attn: William Killam/Ben Phillips
1667 Cole Blvd., Suite 285
Golden, CO 80401

(303) 231-7416

Southwestern Environmental Consultants, Inc.

Attn: W. Noel Logan

P.0O. Box 1471

Sedona, AZ 86336

(602) 282-7787 or 634-8568

Archaeological Research, Inc.
Attn: James A. Neely, Ph.D.
P.0O. Box 50258

Austin, TX 78763

(512) 471-4206

88-16
2/29/88

88-17

3/4/88

88-18

1/5/88

88-19
3/8/88

88-20

3/18/88

88-21

3/24/88

88-22

3/24/88

88-23

4/6/88

88-24

4/7/88
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Bureau of Land Management - Safford
Attn: Darrell Sanders

425 E. 4th St.

Safford, AZ 85546

(602) 428-4040

SHPO, Arizona State Parks
Attn: Shereen Lerner, Ph.D,
800 W. Washington, Suite 415
Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602) 255-4009

Pima College Archaeology Center
Attn: David V.M. Stephen

2202 W. Anklam Rd.

Tucson, AZ 85709

(602) 884-6022

Linda M. Gregonis (Individual)
3426 E. Glenn, #7

Tucson, AZ 85716
(602) 323-9338

Arizona State University
Attn: Glenn E. Rice
OCRM, Anthropology
Tempe, AZ 85287

602) 965-7174

Archaeological & Historical Research
Attn: John P. Wilson

1109 Skyway

Las Cruces, NM 88001

((505) 523-7761

Northland Research, Inc.

Attn: William S. Marmaduke, Ph.D.
P.0O. Box 1401

Flagstaff, Az 86002

(602) 774-5057

USDA Forest Service — Coronado
Attn: Dr. Patricia Spoerl

300 W. Congress

Tucson, AZ 85701

(602) 629-6416

Abajo Archaeology

Attn: William E. Davis, Director
P.0O. Box 100

Bluff, UT 84512

(801) 672-2272

88-25

4/21/88

88-26

4/27/88

88-30

5/6/88

88-31
5/17/88

88-32

6/1/88

88-34

7/17/88

88-37

7/25/88

88-38

8/12/88

88-40

8/24/88
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Starting Dates for General Permits - l-year period to present

Statistical Research

Attn: Dr, Jeff Altschul, Pres.
P.0O. Box 31865

Tucson, AZ 85751

Con and Dawn Bergland
P.0. Box 173
Bouse. AZ 85325

P.A.S.T.

Attn: David V.M. Stephen
5036 Golder Ranch Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85737

(602) 882-0297

Cultural & Environmental Systems, Inc.

Attn: Laurie V. Slawson
P.0. Box 2324

Tucson, AZ 85702-2324
(602) 622-2782

Gutierrez-Palmenberg, Inc.
Attn: Mr. Roger E. Palmenberg
2922 W. Clarendon Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85017

(602) 234-0696

Arizona State Land Dept.

Attn: Robert Larkin/Brian Kenny
Nonrenewable Resources

1624 W, Adams

Phoenix, AZ 85007

(602)542~-4628

88-41

9/19/88

88-44
10/4/88

88-45

10/5/88

88-47

11/14/88

88-48

11/14/88

88-49

11/14/88
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ARIZONA STATE MUSEUM -- ARIZONA ANTIQUITIES ACT PERMIT LIST - 1989

Inclusion on this list in no way implies any endorsement or approval of
the work of any organization by the Arizona State Museum. Any
organization that is not listed will be added upon application for and
issuance of a permit., Address correspondence to: Kenneth L. Kvamme,
Associate Curator of Archaeology, Arizona State Museum, University of
Arizona, Tucson, AZ 85721.

Contracting Services Presently Holding a Permit for 1989

Ms. Lynn S. Teague, Head 89-1

CRMD —- Arizona State Museum

University of Arizona »

Tucson, AZ 85721 (602)621-4794

Dr. Lyle M., Stone, Director 89-2
Archaeological Research Services, Inc.

2124 s, Mill Avenue

Tempe, AZ 85282 (602)966-3508

James M. Bayman, Arch. Spec. I 89-3 - *PROJ-SPEC*
Arizona State Museum

University of Arizona

Tucson, AZ 85721 (602)621-4011

Dr. Donald E. Weaver, Jr. 89-4 - *PROJ-SPEC*
Plateau Mountain Desert Research

P.0. Box 3463

Flagstaff, AZ 86003 (602)779-3274

James B. Rodgers 89-5
Scientific Archeological Svecs.

2542 W. Monterey Way

Phoenix, AZ 85017 (602)257-8398

000410



ARIZONA STATE LAND DEPARTMENT Q\Q{Ja/
Nonrenewable Resources & Minerals '
j2{2¢fe”

Cavh ﬁn_(/

Plan of Operation

The following information must be submitted to, and approved by the Department
prior to initiating exploration or mining activities on State land. The plan is
approved for a period of qne_year beginning on the date approved. Any change in
the below described operations must first be approved by the Department.

Plan evaluation and approval may require 30 days.

PROSPECTING PERMIT OR MINERAL LEASE MUMBER(S)AzlP #95857, 95856, and 95362 o

NAME IN WHICH ISSUED Tempo Resources lLnc./Ltd
NAME OF OPERATOR _MinSearch, Inc. TELEPHONE _(505) 298-8235

ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 11930 Menaul NE, Suite 112, Albuquerque, NM 87112

NAME OF FIELD REPRESENTATIVE Mary Barraco or Lee llalterman
(If different than operator include address and telephone)

1)
Attach as Exhibit A to this Plan a topographic map of the referenced pro-
perty.

County (cochise Township 20 South Range 23 East Section(s)28 and 34

2)  PERIOD QF QPERATION
The operation is proposed to begin on oc¢. 15/88and end on Jan 31/89
If operations are proposed to exceed one year, an addendum to this plan
must be filed prior to the plan expiration date.

3)  ACCESS
Show on Exhibit A existing and proposed routes. Describe in detail the
extent of all improved or newly constructed access. Note any locked gates.

Please see Exhibit A, Note new roads are colored red existing ones blue

_Note the proposed road in Section 28 has been flagged in, also some work

to fill-in wash outs on the existing roads are necessary

q) VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT
List by type and size all vehicles and equipment which will be used in con-
nection with the operation. Include the capacity of concentrators for
placer operations.

One 1500 capacity drilling unit, one water truck, one pickup truck and

one Bronco 4X4

5) SCOPE AND _TYPE OF QPERATION
Describe the type and extent of the operation to be performed. Include the
estimated area of disturbance and provide detailed information for any
earth moving or site clearance operations. For placer type exploration
include the amount of material to be processed from each test site, and the
dimension of test sites.
Estimated area of disturbance: New Roads apx. 1.3 acres, Drill Sites apx. .5

~Llr is anticipated that very little cutting with the blade will be necessary

estly just clearing or running over the brush will be necessary

Tempo Resources anticipates drilling up to eleven drill holes not to exceed
400 feet with an average depth of less than 200 feet

acres

000011



Page Two

6)

10)

*

Indicate to the nearest 300 feet the Tocation of all proposed prospecting
sites (Exhibit A). 1f necessary complete Cxhibit B or provide coordinate
description (topographic grid or distance from section corner). For placer
type exploration include the location of concentrators.

Coordinate description: Submit as an attachment.

For all drilling operations indicate the type of drilling operation,

drilling medium (air, water e.g.), hole diameter, and proposed total depth.
Air/Water with the three deepest hole possibly t.d. with mud’ 5 L' hole

Ls anticipated
MoTe T.D." TotaT Depth  ToTe I.D. " TotaT Depth ATRHTTTTTK‘""TBTEW_UEEYF
88-1 150 feet: 88-7 . 300 feet
88-2 200 feet 88-8 100 feer
88-3 100 feet 88-9 100 feet

88-4 00 feet 88-10. 400 feet

88-5 100 feet 88-11 400 feet

??:ﬁFTT17hg is ant1c{pated_1na1cate the method of plugging and abandonment.
Indicate the marsh funnel viscosity if applicable.

Curting will he shaveled hack into the hole and a_ three foot cement plug

will be placed at the surface

If the use of water is required, describe the location and quantity to be

used.
__~____.___N____________________~_________________________h_______

Describe actions taken to minimize environmental impacts and state plans
for reclamation of disturbed areas. If applicable include measures for
erosion control, recontouring, seed bed preparation, method of seeding,
seed species, etc. Unless otherwise approved reclamation is to be
completed within the approved plan period of Qne_year.

All locations will be leveled, water bars will be placed where appropriate

—Aowever 1 he wajority of he ro: s sLruction is on level groungd so little

erosion problems is anticipated. Roads and drill sites will be reseeded

—with species and ipn an amount recomended by the state

GUTIQUITIES AND NATIVE PLANTS

If required, the applicant agrees to obtain archaeological clearance prior
to the following surface disturbance:

A. Prospecting Permit: A1l land surface affected by exploration activi-
ties including access roads.

B. Mineral Lease: A1l acreage under application. The applicant will
be directly contacted by the Arizona State Museum.
Archaeological clearance must be obtained through the Arizona State Museum,

* Hole I.D. - ldentification number

000012

B L o
P © Qe | g




lage Three

10) ANTIQUITIES AND NATIVE PLANTS (cont.)
If the destruction or removal of protected plants is necessary to enjoy the
privileges of a permit or lease, the applicant agrees to obtain written
permission from the Arizona Commission of Agriculture and Horticulture.
The applicant also agrees to purchase said plants from the Arizona State
Land Department. Native plants are as described under the Arizona Native
Plant Law.

APPLICANT:

Signature and Date

Applicant must be the permit holder or duly authorized representative.

Following the Department's evaluation of this plan, two copies will be sent to
the applicant noting any conditions which may be required by the Department,
The applicant shall sign and return one copy which will attach to, and become a
part of, the permit or Tease.

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:____________h____ﬁ________;Aﬁ__MA___‘ﬁ__wﬁﬁ__‘“ﬁ__hh“ﬁu_,_m_A__

Applicant agrees to abide by the methods and extent of the operations described
herein. Applicant also agrees to abide by the above Tisted CONDITIONS OF
APPROVAL .

APPLICANT :
Signature and Date

FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

PLAN NUMBER__

BOMD AMOUNT.

APPROVED FOR THE PERIOD: BEGINNING_____“_____EXPIRING

APPROVED BY:

REASONS FOR DENIAL - -

DATE OF PERMIT OR LEASE ISSUE___

DATE LAST PLAN SUBMITTED: PLAN NUMBER____

REMARKS :

—_— —
-

000013
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EXPLORATION WELL(S) DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCZS (DWR) EXPLORATION "ELL(S)
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

FILING FEE ) '

LING FEE $10.080 EXPLORATION WELL(S)

‘ Section 45-596, Arizona Revised Statutes and Rule R12-15-317 provide: Prior to driiling one
or more exploration wells, the well owner, lessee or exploracion firm shall file a Notice of
Intencicn to Drill on a form provided by the Department.

WELL/LAND LOCATION

1. Township___ o5 ¢ N/S 7. Number of wells 9 ~11. Drilling firm:
Range 23 E  E/ (See Condition 3 on reverse)
Section 28 8. Owner of land: Drilling Services
) Name
In the case of a single well, Arizona State Land Dept.
list 10-acre subdivision N y
. ame 12030 E. Riggs Rd.
¥, ¥, b2 1616 West Adams Address
. " Address Chandler, Az. 85249
2. County Cochise e — =
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 s | SEaEs P
3. Applicant: ‘Cicy State Zip )
5
Tempo, Inc. .
Name * ‘9. DESCRIPTION OF WELL: DWR License Numoer
11930 Menaul Blvd. NE #112 Diameter_35,95 _ inches 12. Period well will remain

Address —_— ——— : in use ! aonchs.
Albuquerque, NM 87112 epta _27F Ce-™  feet

Cicy State Zip Type of casing surface 13. Proposed mechod of
(If none, so state)

4 Mary Barraco abandonment of well(s)

’ NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. Construction will start: after project is
Phone_ 505-298-8235 1 4 88 completad:
: Month Day Year
5. Owner of well: f In accordance with
Tempo, Inc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Name OFFICE RECORD DWR rules R-12-15-811
same as above File Na
Address ree o and R-12-15-816
Filed By . o
Cicy State Zip Input By Ly fotemig TS
6. Purpose of well(s) drilled | Duplicate
pursuant to this Notice: Mailed By
Mineral Exploration X Registration
Geotechnical
. : AMA /INA
Cathodic Protection /
Crounding W/s S/B

14. Is the proposed wellsite within 100 feet of a septic tank system, sewage disposgl area,
landfill, hazardous waste facility or storage area of hazardous macerials? Yes No_y

If yes, a request for a variance musct accompany this application pursuant to Rl1I-15-320.

GENERAL TINSTRUCTIONS

1. Fill out this form in duplicate and mail to Department of Water Resources, 1
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
.. Proper filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Noctice.

I scace that this Notice is filed in compliance with Rule R12-15-809 and is complete and
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and that I understand the COnﬂlElonso

St
forth on the reverse side of this form. 00016

Scuth 15th Ave.

1 2
DATE December 20, 1988

: . Signature of Appilcant
DWR 55-40-8/86 (Revised) : e app
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Section 45-396, Arizona Rev

or more exploration wells,

Incencion to Drill on a faor

WELL/LAND LOCATION

1. Township  ~n < N/sS
Range 23 E E/W
Section 34

In the case of a single well,

D-__—D A nm TN
[P

7 R L 3

AT AT

Lavl

utes and Fule R12-15-317 prov
owner, .2ssee or exploratica
d by the Jerartmen:.

[RS]

Number oI wells
2

1=

Owner of land:

Arizona State Land Dept.

GENERAL TNSTRUCTIONS

, Fill out this form in duplicate and mail to lepartment of Water
Phoenix, Arizone 85007
. Proper filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Notice.
I scacte that this Notice is filed in compliznce wizh Rule R1Z2-!
correct to the best of my knowledge and belic: and thaco I
forch on the reverse side of this form.
e December 20, 1988

SXPLORATION
Prior to driiling
shall File a Notic

WELL(S;

s complioze
rhe condicicns s

S S-S
lisc 10-acre subdivision
¢ a = =
Hame 12030 E. Riggs Rd.
x, k., ¥ 1615 West Adams Address
; " Address i \Z. 5249
3. Guety Ceehise Chandler, aAz. 853
; : - ic Stata 2%
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 Cicy kst P
3. Applicant: ‘Cicy Stace Zi
5
Tempo, Inc. _ .5_ '
Name 9. DESCRIPTION OF WELL: DWR License Numser
\ - -— _.L'[~2 . -, = - .

11930 Menaul Blvd. NE #11 Diameter 3,75 inches 12, Period well will ramaina
address " in use 1 menchs.
£ Depth see back feer i

Albuquerque, NM 87112
Cicy State Zip Type of czsing surface 13. Proposed mechod of
(1f none, so stacea) P .
e £ ow il 4 j
4. Marv Bareass abandonment of wall(s)
. NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. Construccion will sctarc: after projec: is
Phone_ 505-298-8235 1 4 88 completed:
Monch Day Year
5. Owner of well: In accordéance with
Tempo, Inc. DO NOT WRITZ IN THIS SPACE
Name OFFICZ RECORD VR rulée R-~12=13-81
same as above .. )
e File No. ! \ . b B
Address i zand R-12-13-815%
Filed 3y
Cicy State Zip Input 3y
6. Purpose of well(s) drilled Dupliicace
pursuant to this Notice: Mailed 3y
Mineral Exploration Y Registration
Geocec?nlcal ) AMA /INA
Cachodic Protection
Grounding W/s $/3
4. Is the proposed wellsite within 100 feer of a septiz tank system, sewage disposal area,
iandfill, hazardous waste facility or storagze area of hazardous macerials? Yes o ¢
If yes, a request for a variance must accompany this applicacion pursuant to R1I-13-320.

- TS A H o I
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[

%
i
i




WATER REZCURCZ3 (DWR) SHPLORATION TELLLS)
INTENTION 7O DRILL
RATION WELLLS)

EXPLORATION WELLIS)
© FILING FZEZ $10.00

Sacrion 45-596, Ariczona Revised Statucas and Bule R12-13-3817 provide: BPrior to drilling one
. more exploration walls, the well owner, lessee oOr sxploraction firm shall file a MNoticz ot
W cancion to Drill om a form provided by the Depar:tmenc.

WELL/LAND LOCATION

1. Township oYa) N/S 7. Number of wells ) 11, Drilling £izm:
T 23 E E/W (See Condizion 3 on reverse)
Section 34 8. Owner of land: Drilling Servicses
. - : ) Name
In che case ol a single well, Arizona State Land Dept.
lisc 10-acre subdivision Name )
‘ 12030 E. iz3s Rd.
k, X, X 1616 West Adams Address
e " Address 1 i sS2L9
2. County GoOchlse Chandler, az. 8
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 Cicy 3gaLz  21p
3. Applicanc: Cicy T Zio
Tempo, Lnc. ” ‘52
Name 9, DESCRIPTICON OF WEllL: DWR License Numser
x T 4t b = .
11930 Menaul Blvd. NE #112 Diametar 3 75 inches 12. Period well will sa2main
address —_ in use ! ket esdre I-P8

el & Dench see pacxk Zasr
Albuquerque, NM 87112 : e

Cicy Stace Zip Type of casing_ suriace 13. Proposed meched of
(If none, so stata)

abandonmenc of wel.l(s)

4, Marv Barraco

NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. COﬂSE'UC:iOﬂ will starec: afcer proje:: is
‘ Phone_505-298-8235 1 4 88 completed:
Moncth Day Year
5. Owner of well: In accordance with
Tempo, Inc. DO NOT WRITZ IN THIS SPACE
Name OFFIZZ RECCRD JWR rules 3-12-13-3l1
same as above :
_ File Yo. | s el o
Address | sand R-12-13-83175
Filed 3y
Cicy Stace Z1p Inpuc 3y
6. Purpose of well(s) drilled Dupliicace o . (A,O/
pursuant to this Notice: Mailed 3y
. C . - ‘. — /
Mineral Exploration_ X Registracion =
G hnica
em:ac‘}m. 1 ) AMA/INA
Cathodic Proctection LLP/
Crounding W/S e [
4. Is the proposed wellsite within 100 feecr of a sepCi:z T3mk systam, sewass dispos rea,
land£ill, hazardous wasce facilicy or storage area of hazardous macerisis? ".’es Yo

17 yes, a requesc for a varlance musC accompany this applicaciosn pursuant €O RIZ-15-32
pany ot =304

GENERAL TNSTRUCTIONS
]

«  F111 ouc this form in duplicate and mall to lepariment of Watar Resources, 1I 3Scuza 1Z3zh ave

Shoenix, Arizona 325007
“‘. proser filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Notice.
1 scate that this Yotice 1is filed in compliznce wizh lule R17-:13-809 3nd is compliete and
correct to the beg: of my knowledge and belic: snd chzc I underscand cthe condlCions ser
forch on che reverse side of this form. ;
. Decsmber 20, 1988 000018

DATE

% & . ‘ L e = XBLLSSNE
DWR 55-40-3/86 (Revised) = oL A3



CONDITIONS

1 Construction and abandonment standards Ior all wells shall be in accordanze with
DWR Rules R12-15-811 and R12-15-8156.

2. Drilliag of the wellls) shall be completed within one (1) year after the date of

- ) . ;
2. Mineral exploracion,

eotechnical, cathodic protection or grounding holes of 100
eet of depth or iess do a
\

pply to these provisions and do nor require filing. How-
d during the drilling of these wells, then the well(s) must

€ properly abancdoned in accordance with Condition 1 above.

More than one well may be drilled under a single notice for mineral exploration,
otechnical, cathodic prozection and eroundin urposes, so long as they are locared
T g > g y

e 51
. . . i
ithin a single section.

wm g 09

- A Project Completion Report, DWR-55-42-10/83, for each hole is required within 30
days of completion of the project.

6. Pump equipment may not be installed on wells drilled for mineral exploration, geo-
technical, cathodic protection or grounding purposes.

7. Special construction standards required pursuant to R12-15-821:

> Hole # Proposed Depth in Feet
88-1 150
88-2 200
88-3 100
88-4 100
88-5 100
88-6 100
88-7 300
88-8 100
88-9 100

000019




EXPLORATION WELLIS) DEPABTHMEST OF WATER RESCURCIS S R
<
MOTTCE AR n"""""'“TO 0 D,z ‘T
- —— .\O.—vu L LitiZal s
FILING FEZ $10.00 /?

lvv'—-vlr\\

5§ SHDR O

R
Seccion 23 8. Owner of land: Drilling Services
) ] Name
In the case of a single well, irizona State Land Dept.
lisz 10-acre subdivision wn
_ e 12030 E. iggs Rd.
X, X, X ' 1616 West Adams Address
i " Address Chandler, iz. 85249
2. County Cochise 2 ’ =
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 CLEy SEate  &ip
13 i o .
3. Applicant: Cicy State Zip
9
Tempo, Inc. : o2
p— ‘9. DESCRIPTION OF WELL: DWR License Humser
11930 Menaul Blvd. NE #112 i r = i g - ;
Diameter 35,25  inches 12. Period well‘; will ramain
Address 5 in use monchs
LS Dench  See back  faar — Tontas.
Albuquerque, NM 87112 ;
Cicy State Zip Type of casing suriace 13. Proposed mechod of

4. Mavy Bavracs (If none, so state) abandonment of well(s)

’ NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. Construction will sctart: after project is
Phone 505-298-8235 1 4 88 compleced:
Month Day Year
5. Owner of well: _f In accordance with
Tempo, oS, DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE .
Name . OF?IC: RECORD DER rules R-12-15-811
same as above
- File %o. 1) { An. '\1\\\/ ! : g
Address = i and R-12-13-3156
Filed \ D) - 23 -%% By
Cicy State Zin Input 3y
6. Purpose of well(s) drilled | Duplicarce
pursuant to this Nocice: Mailed_ \ - - KX 3y _Swvw
Mineral Exploration X Regis lfltzfl\ ci;l O
GeoFachnical . AMA/TN .
Cathodic Proteccion
Croundi W/s S/3 v £
rounding / \-': i L

i4. Is the proposed wellsice wichin 100 Zfeec of a septic tank syscem, sewage dis
landZill, hazardous waste facility or storage area of hazardous maceriiis?
If yes, a request for a variance musc accompany Chis application pursuant to R1I-i5-320Q
GZMNERAL TINSTRUCTIONS
1. Fill out this form in duplicate and wmail to Departmenc Of Wacrer Resources, 1% Seouzh 13gh Ave.
Phecen-x, Arizona 33007
. Proper filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Notice.

d is compiere znd

I sczce thact this MNotice is filed in compliance with Rule R12-13-309 an
correct tec the best of my knowledge and belief and that I understand the conditions sec
forch on the reverse side of this fornm. . 000020
December 20. 1988 1’77
DATE ) - }ﬁq i x//i/{, 1L LT e
> wi [ Appissing

T s g B SaomEBerd of
Vv ‘_:—ao-' /86 v 2N SR 4 td
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tal cons

Q
Q
A.

I~

in Feet

pth

Proposed De

150
200

88-1

88-2

100
100
100

88-3

88-4
88

-5

100
300

88-6

88-7

100
100

88-8

88-9
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ARTIZONA DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Operations Division
15 South 15th Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

‘ CZalGZ OF WELL IXNFORMATION

Well Reg. No.

File (location) No.

I/We request the following well information be changed:

Date: , 19

Signature of current Well Owner
(DO NOT CUT THIS FORM IN HALF)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF WELL OWNERSHIP

. state that I am (no longer) the (new)

®
. (please print)
owner of the well described below:

%

Township ' Range Section ; % %
Well Registration No. File (location) No.
Previous Owner PRINT New Owner's Name
Address Signature of New Owner
City State Zip Address
DATED:
City State Zip

NOTE: A.R.S. B45-593.C. requires that the Department be notified of change of well
ownership and that the well owner is required to keep the Department's Well
Registration records current and accurate. Well data and ownership changes
must be submitted within thirty (30) days after changes take place.

SAVE THIS FORM TO REPORT FUTURE CHANGES IN OWNERSHIP, CHANGES IN ADDRESS, OR

‘ CHANGE IN WELL DATA SUCH AS PUMP CAPACITY, CORRECTION OF LEGAL DESCRIPTION,
CHANGE OF WELL DRILLER, PRIOR TO DRILLING THE WELL, IN ADDITION TO AMENDING
INFORMATION PREVIOUSLY FILED.

55 %e 000022

DWR-55-51-7/88



}\rizmla
6%12119 ?ﬁanh gﬁcpartmnnt

1616 WEST ADAMS

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007

MJ HASSELL
ROSE MOFFORD ) .
GOVERNOR STATE LAND COMMISSIONER

December 30, 1988

Mary Borraco

Tempo Resources, Inc.

11930 Menaul NE - Suite 112
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87112

RE: Plan of Operation - Prospecting Permits #08-95857, 08-95896 and 08-95362
Dear Mrs. Borraco:

Thank you for submitting a Plan of Operation for the permits referenced above. I
examined the proposed drill locations on December 28, 1988. Drill sites #88-2
through 88-9 are situated on archaeological sites that are protected under federal
and state law.

. Potential impacts to the archaeological resource must be considered and mitigated
before you will be allowed to concduct operations in your permit area. In this
case, mitigation can be accomplished by your hiring of a professicnal cultural
resource management consultant to monitor drillings and direct impacts away from
the resources. You may hire anyone holding a valid research permit in the State
of Arizona. An archaeologist should be present in the field during all drilling
operations and should prepare a brief letter report to this office stating that
work was performed in a satisfactory manner and that no cultural resources were
impacted during operations.

Your consultant should contact this office prior to operations to obtain pertinent
site information. I have enclosed a 1list of consultants to assist you in your
selection.

Please contact me at (602) 542-4625 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

’////[/»4ﬂ~ /_/\J ) /gﬁ/ T

Brian Kenny /7
Natural Resource Manager %
Nonrenewable Resources & Minerals

BK/st

. enclosure
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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
‘ G9 E. Virginia Avenue, Phoenix, Arizona 85004

JANUARY 5, 1989

Reaistration No.  55.593202  D(20-23)34

TEMPO, INC. File Yo.
’ -52320 D(20-23)2
11930 MENAUL BLVD. NE #112 097523203 (20 128

Albuquerque, NM 87112

Dear Well Owner:

Enclosed for your records is an annotated copy of the Notice of Intention to
Drill an exploration well which was recently filed with this Department. This 1is
returned to vou as evidence of compliance with A.R.S. §45-596. Your designated
driller has been mailed separately a Well Drilling Card which he is required to
have in his possession before commencing to drill the well.

[jtj Since this well is being drilled as a monitor well, or for cathodic
protection, grounding, geotechnical or piezometer purposes, our
standard driller report form is also being furnished to the driller
which he is required to complete and return to the Department within
30 days after the completion of drilling. A Completion Report form
is being furnished for monitor wells where pump equipment is author-
ized to be installed as part of this packet so that you may submit
the report within 30 days after the installation of pumping equipment
on a monitor well as required by A.R.S. §45-600.

This well is authorized to be drilled for mineral exploration purposes.
. Because of this, no pump equipment may be installed. A Project Comple-
tion Report is being furnished your designated driller for each hole to
be drilled. Your driller is required to submit this Project Completion
Report within 30 days after completion of drilling. You should insist
that this is done.

For monitor, geotechnical, cathodic protection, grounding and piezometer wells,
you should obtain the written permission of the Department of Water Resources
before proceeding with the drilling in the event that vou determine it necessary
to change the location of the proposed well. A properly signed amended Drilling
Card must be in the possession of the driller before drilling commences at a
different location than originally authorized.

For your future use, a Change of Well Information form is enclosed should it
become needed. Per A.R.S. 845-593, the person to whom a well is registered shall
notify this Department of a change of ownership of the well and/or information
pertaining to the physical characteristics of the well, including abandonment, in
order to keep the well registration file current and accurate.

Sincergly,

FA

n. A. Gessner

RAG: Chief, Operations Division

Enclosures

. DWR-55-8-8/84

000025




(€3]

LORATICN WELL!

LL/ZAND LOCATION

1. Township a0 e N/S 7. Number of wells 9
| Ranpa 23 E E /W {(See Condizion 3 on revers
1ge 2 E
Seczion 28 8. Owner of land: Drilling Services
Name
In Che case of a single well, Arizona State Land Dept.
lisc 10-acre subdivision 1z . 3
Hame 12030 E. Rigos Rd.
x, %, X ' 1616 West Adams Address
T 524Q
2. County Cochise Address Chandler, Az. 85249
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 Caky =EIEE  4ip
3. Applicant: ‘Cicy State Zip
Tempo, Inc. : D2 :
Name ‘9. DESCRIPTION OF WELL: DWR License MHumoer
11930 Menaul Blvd. ¥E 7112 Diameter_3, 95  inches 12. Period well will remain
Addrass 5 b sae Sack . in use I ;oachs.
£ epc! eet
Albuquerque, NM 87112 : —_— e
Cicy State Zip Type of casing suriace 13. Proposed mechod of

(If none, so state)

abandonment of well(s)

4, Marv Barraco J
. NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. Construction will starc: after projestc is
Phone_505-298-8235 1 4 88 compleced:
Month Day Year
5. Owner of well: _ In accordance with
Veatpin, Lo DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPacE .
Name FICE RECORD, DWR rules R-12-13-311
same as above N
File Yo. L2 | AL T ! ) .
Address D ’l E'A — | and R-12-15-3156
Filed \") - X3 -%% By m—. )
Cicy State Z2p Input 3y
6. Purpose of well(s) drilled | Duplicace =
pursuant to this Nocice: Mailed_ \ = - KX By S
Mineral Exploration X Regiscration_; \ \'F:{:3\§:3$?\\.S
n x EE— —
ueoFechnlcal ‘ AMA/INA e
Cacthodic Protection
. T— / e — ~7
Grounding W/s l::; S/3 | R{F—
i4. Is the proposed wellsice within 100 feec of a septic tank system, sewage dis Sposal 3raa,
landZill, hazardous waste facili 1ty or storage area of hazardous matarialis? Yes__ Ho_j
If yes, a request for a variance musct accompany this application pursuant to RLI-15-320.
GEMNERAL TNSTRUCTIONS
1., Fill out this form in duplicate and mail co Dep rcment of Water Resources, 15 Scuzn 13¢h Ave
Pheen-x, Arizona 835007

0
roper filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Nocice.
cace that this Notice is filed in compliance with Rule R12-153-309 and is compicrce
ect to the best of my Knowledge and DLll £ and that I understand the conditions

v
m
(o =

Decemper 20, 1088

ATE T oTer o , /;7742747 dfgg%,L&/fgg;———»

SLAMCEurd of APQLLISENC

th on the reverse side of this form. . ()()()():ZE;



CONDITIONS
== oo

l COpS"‘U""Oj B s o 3 - e . A~ 11 1 -1 - a5 e -
to-sbLlOn and abanconment scandards IOr 2ll wells shall be in accerdance wiin

Uwi Rules R1Z-15-811 and R12-15-81%.

"/ r.v_\-ﬂ‘ k- = -/ \ v - . A i - <

=- JTii.ing ol the wellls) shall be complet2d wizhin one (1) vear after the date of

2. 3

otics

tection or grounding holes of 100

as and dc not reguire Ziiing. How-
these wells, then the well(s) must
above.

notice for mineral exploration,
se so long as they are located

5 A Py ~e . TN S/ =z - . . . -
-+ #& rreject Complezion Report, DWR-35-42-10/83, for each hole is required within 30
cays or completion oI the project.

d for mineral exploration, geo-

e
o)
1]
r
n
o
p—t
4]
[a Y
o
L= |
o
[§4]
'_J
b
n

wn N
81

n e
—
—
[}

wm

pecial construction standards required pursuant to R12-15-821:

. Hole # Proposed Depth in Feet

88-1 150
88-2 200
88-3 100
88-4 100
88-5 100
88-6 100
88-7 300
88-8 100
88-9 100

000027




EXPLORATION WELL(S) DEPARTMENT CF WATER REZQOU
NOTZICZ OF INTENTION

FILING FEZE $10.00

Section 45-396, Arizona Revised Statucazs and Rule R12
or more exploracion wells, the well owner, lessee or

1. Township 20 ¢ N/S 7. Number of wells
Range 23 E E/W (See Condition 3 on reverse)
Section 34 8. Owner of land: Drilling Services
~ . Name
In che case of a single well, Arizona State Land Dept.
lisc 10-acre subdivision Nama
- ) 12030 E. Riggs Rd.
%, x5 % ‘ 1616 West Adams Address
. " Address Chandler, Az. 85249
2. County Cochise ' s : -
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 City stace 21D
3. Applicanc: ‘City Staca Zip
Tempo, Inc. 22
Name ‘9. DESCRIPTION OF WELL: DWR License Numoer
3 i E #112 . = 8
LRGS0 Menawd, BLHL, BB sl Dismeter_35.23  1inches 12. Period well will remain
Address in use [ menchs

- see back Eaa
Albuquerque, NM 87112 Depch _ See€ Dbacx  feec

Cicy Stace Zip Type of casing surface 13. Proposed mechod of
(If none, so sctace)

4 Marv Barraco abandonment of well(s)

NAME OF CONTACT PERSON 10. Construction will starc: after project is
Phone_505-298-8235 1 4 88 completad:
- Montn Day Year
5. Owner of well: _ In accordance with
Tempo, Inc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Name OFFICZ RECCRD OWR rules R-12-15-31!1

AdeI:sesaS L File No.1 ( N - DR JRY
- )2
Filed \D - AR 37

Input 3y

and R-12-15-815

City State Zip

6. Purpose of well(s) drilled Duplicace
pursuant to this Notice: Mailed \.-ng—<%§\ 3y_ Qv

. . " » —_— ) .,
Mineral Exploration Y Registracion ﬁf\’ \ \f§E§F§;;\ : T
Geocrechnical AMA/INA ‘ Py

Cacthodic Protection -
W/s §/8 KR

Grounding

]

14, Is the proposed wellsite within 100 feer of a septiz tank system, sewage disposal area,
« D

[

landfill, hazardous waste facility or scorage area of hazardous macerials? Yes ‘o <
If yes, a request for a variance must accompany this application pursuant to RID-45-520.
GEZMERAL INSTRUCTIONS
Fill out this form in duplicate and mail to Departmenc of Water Resources, 13 Souzn 15:h rve.
Pheocenix, Arizona 85007
Proper filing fee of $10.00 must accompany Notice.

I scate that this Noctice is filed in compliance with Rule R12-13-809 and is complece ang
scand the condiCions ser

forch on the reverse side of this form. . : L ()()()():Zég
N December 20, 1988 | i;%zzaﬂv‘ 2E%Z71ﬁ4:£;——‘

7
stanatdre of Appiilang

DWR 535-40-3/86 (Rewvised)



(&)

3. Minerzal exploration, geotechnical, cathedic protection or grounding holes of 100
Zeet of depch or isss do not apply cto these provisions and do not require filing. How-
ever, if water is encountered during the crilling of these wells, then the well(s) must
be troperly azbandoned in aczcordance wizh Cendition 1 above.

single norice for mineral exploration,
nc grounding purpeses, so long as they are located

Project Completion Report, DWR-55-42-10/83, for each hole is required within 30
days of completion of the project

N
b o

6. Pump equipment may no:t be 1nsta’led on wells drilled for mineral eyploratlon, geo-
technical, cathodic crotection or grouncding purposes.

7. Special construction standards required pursuant to R12-15-821:

Hole Proposed Depth in Feet

88-10 400

Cot DITIO
. Construction and abandonment ancards for all wells shall be in accordance with
. R Rl Sil 15
I
88-11 ) 400

000029



~

FUND
SOURCE

ACCOUNT NO.

AGENCY I CHAPTER l Div.

STATE OF ARIZONA
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
WATER RIGHTS ADMINISTRATION

99 EAST VIRGINIA
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004

RECEIPT
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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Operations Division
15 South 15th Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

CHANGE OF WELL INFORMATION

Well Reg. No.

File (location) No.

I/We request the following well information be changed:

Date: s 19

Signature of current Well Owner
(DO NOT CUT THIS FORM IN HALF)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF WELL OWNERSHIP

I, . state that I am (nc longer) the (new)
. (please print)
owner of the well described below:

Township A Range Section - % % a
Well Registration No. File (location) No.
Previous Owner PRINT New Owner's Name
Address Signature of New Owner
City State Zip Address
DATED:
City State Zip

NOTE: A.R.S. 845-593.C. requires that the Department be notified of change o<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>